Breech A

Section 10 26N 6W
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Hole Deviation Test

6769

739

7514

7600

CAULKINS OIL Co.

Post Office Box 780

Farmington, New Mexico 87401

(Degrees)

2 1/4
1 1/4
11/2

1 1/4

I, the undersigned certify that I, acting in my capacity as Superintendent
for Caulkins 0il Company, am authorized to make this report; and that this
report was prepared by me and that the facts stated therin are true to the

best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

Notary Public, My commission expires

OFFIOAL SEAL
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NOTARY PUBLIC-CTATE OF NEW/ MEXICO

My Commiscion Expires 4-[ 7-8"
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Superintendent, Caulkins #il Company

3 day of December

April 17, 1985
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