Transcring 1

CAULKINS OIL CO.

Post Office Box 780
Farmington, New Mexico 87401

Breech A 682 E Section 10 26N 6W Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Hole	Deviation Test	(Degrees)
	6769	2 1/4
	7394	1 1/4
	7514	1 1/2
	7600	1 1/4

I, the undersigned certify that I, acting in my capacity as Superintendent for Caulkins Oil Company, am authorized to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me and that the facts stated therin are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Superintendent, Caulkins Bil Company

Subscribed and sworn to before me this_	day of December
Notary Public, My commission expires	April 17, 1985
	_
	Lou Shins Notary Public
	Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL

LOU SHIS

NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF NEW MEXICO

My Commission Expires 4-17-85